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7.15.10 Perkussions Freigewehr - Schitzenklasse

1. SG
2. SG
3. SC
4. SV

Marnheim
Rockenhausen
Rammelsbach
Appenhofen
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1656
1644
1647
1650
1635
1643
1636
1642
1638
10. 1645
11. 1648
12. 1652
13. 1646
14. 1655
15. 1657
16. 1658
17. 1641
18. 1640
19. 1660
20. 1639
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Peter, Andreas
Baumhakl, Thomas
Bortzler, Frank
Obreé, Harald
Bdhmer, Ingo
Schroder, Lothar
Meier, Uwe

Winkler, Reiner
Uhrig, Tobias

Frey, Michael
Bretscher, Timo
Hoffmann, Karl-Heinz
Neitsch, Thilo

Kurz, Hans-Georg
Bruchmann, Dr. Bernd
Hoffmann, Glnter
Born, Frank

Tamm, Bernd

Krebs, Ulrike

Roth, Bernd

SG
SG
SC
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Ludwigshafen
Marnheim
Rammelsbach
Pirmasens
Rockenhausen
Marnheim
Rockenhausen
Rockenhausen
Speyer
Marnheim
Rammelsbach
Rammelsbach
Rammelsbach
HaRloch
Ludwigshafen
Dannstadt
Appenhofen
Appenhofen
Rockenhausen
Appenhofen

Mannschaftsergebnisse
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Einzelergebnisse

58,0 8
65,0 8
55,0 8
70,0 8
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